
SM 2016

Falkenberg, 30.-2016-01-31

Klass

Senior
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

98kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3Omg. 4Omg. 5 Omg. 6Omg. 7Omg. 8
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Poolpla
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Plats

Pool A

1 Carl Persson BK Pan
TÖ 8:0

42
TÖ 8:0

43
PS 2:0

34
 3 11 18 2.I

2 Peter Rundqvist Varberg BOIS
1:32

01
0:00

04
 0  0  0 8.

3 Jakob Brandt Huddinge BK
6:00

04
3:18

01
 0  0  0 6.

4 Anton Eurén Örgryte IS BF
PS 2:0

33
WO 0:0

52
6:00

01
 2  8  2 3.II

Pool B

1 Pontus Lundh Arboga AK
TÖ 8:0

42
FS 10:0

53
TÖ 10:0

44
 3 13 28 1.I

2 David Molin East IF Norrköping
0:33

01
2:19

04
 0  0  0 6.

3 Billy Rääf Sandviken BK
2:10

14
2:01

01
 0  1  2 5.III

4 Jesper Plato Ballingslöv BK
TÖ 13:2

43
TÖ 9:0

42
4:42

01
 2  8 22 4.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. III

1-4 Carl Persson - Anton Eurén

Lottning  Pool B  Omg. III

1-4 Pontus Lundh - Jesper Plato

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 4 Anton Eurén Örgryte IS BF 4 3.TÜ 8:0

Pool B 4 Jesper Plato Ballingslöv BK 0 4.01:54

Pool A 1 Carl Persson BK Pan 1 2.06:00

Pool B 1 Pontus Lundh Arboga AK 3 1.PS 4:7

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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